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000043360 New Commercial Co 100,000 12/10/2021

37717 COMMERCIAL 2,824 02/05/2019

HX Base Yr

215 SW WINDSWEPT GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Plumbing 9 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 16 100

RMS 4 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

8700 06 13,098 182.7946 69.46 909,787 2019 2019 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 12000

AOF 1,572 150 2,358 157,236

BAS 7,428 100 7,428 495,311

BAS 3,000 100 2023 3,000 200,045

CLP 520 60 312 20,805

12,520 13,098 873,396

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W64 S75 E120 N33 W30 N30 W26 N12 $
AOF=[ORIG=56,42] N42 W56 S12 E26 S30 E30 $
CLP=[ORIG=56,75] E40 N13 W40 S13 $
BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=-64,0] W40 S75 E40 N75 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 4 160 640.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,280

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 19,328.00 UT 1.60 1.60 100 2019 2019 3 100 30,925

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 25 15 375.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,125

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 20 20 400.00 UT 4.00 4.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,600

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 20 20 400.00 UT 4.00 4.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,600

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 20 20 400.00 UT 4.00 4.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,600

38,130

1 4817 C STORG/ OFF 0 0.00 0.00 1.73 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 112,450


